
 

भारतीय उष् णदेशीीय ौसमौ िज्ा  मस्  ा   INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TROPICAL METEOROLOGY 

(पथृ्जी िज्ा  ौसत्रालय, भारत मरकार का एक ्जायत्त मस् ा ) 
(An autonomous Institute under the Ministry of Earth Sciences, Govt. of India) 

पाषाण, पुणश – 411 008 PASHAN, PUNE - 411008 

जैश्वजक न िजदेा मूच ा / GLOBALTENDER NOTICE 

 निदेशक, भारतीय उष् णदेशीय ौसमौ िज्ाि मस्  ाि, . ह मीौी भाभा ौाग, , षाणाण, षेणे – 411 008 (भारत) निम्िलिखित की 
आषूनत  , प्रजत ि, मस् ाषि एजस मसतीणप्रद निरूषण मेते निौा ताओस/आषूनत  कारों एजस उिके प्रत्यानयत िजक्रय एजेंटों मे नििजदाएस (भाग,-I तकिीकी 
बीिी, भाग, – II कीौत बीिी) आौसत्रित करते मैं :    

 Director, Indian Institute of Tropical Meteorology, Dr. Homi Bhabha Road, Pashan, Pune - 411008 (India) invites 
tenders (Part-I – Technical Bid, Part-II – Price Bid) from Manufacturers / Suppliers and their accredited selling agents for the 
supply, installation, commissioning, and satisfactory demonstration of following. 

 

क्रौ 
मस. 
Sr. 
No. 

जैश्वजक  न िजदेा 
मूच ा मस. 

Global Tender 
Notice No. 

िजजरण / Description Pre-bid meeting 

(Offline)/ बोली-पूर्व 
बैठक  ) ऑफलाइन( 

ऑ लाइ  ौोड पर 
न िजदेा प्र्तुत कर श 
की असनतौ नतथ / Last 

date of submission 
of Tender on online 

mode 

01. पीएम/१२५/34/२०१९ 

PS/125/34/2019 

होल स्काई इमेजर वर्त्त डू्यल कैमरा  की आपूवतव, 

स्थापना और कवमशनी ींग - मात्रा ०१ नींबर.  

Supply, installation and commissioning 

Whole Sky Imager with Dual Camera Qty 01 

No. 

24 फरर्री २०२० 
को ११:०० बजश  

 

24
st

  February 
2020 at 1100 hrs. 

16
th

  मार्व २०२० को 
१५:०० बजश 16

th
 

March 2020 at 1500 
hrs. 

 

02. पीएम/१२५/31/२०१९ 

PS/125/31/2019 

सॅ्कवनींग मोवबवलटी पाटीकल सायझर एीं ड 

एयरोडायनावमक पावटवकल साइज़र की आपूवतव, स्थापना 

और कवमशनी ींग - मात्रा ०2 सेट.  

Supply, installation and commissioning of 

Scanning Mobility Particle Sizer (SMPS) and 

Aerodynamic Particle Sizer Qty.02 Sets. 

 

25 फरर्री 2020 को 

११:०० बजे  

 

25 February 2020 
at 1100 hrs. 

16
th

  मार्व २०२० को 
१५:०० बजश 16

th
 

March 2020 at 1500 

hrs. 
 

ऑ लाइ  (तक ीकी बोललयााँ कश जल) न िजदेा खोल श की नतथ    : 16
th

  मार्व २०२० को १५:३० बजश 
Opening of Tenders online (Technical bids only)      :   16

th
 March 2020 at 1530 hrs 

  

  विसृ्तत वििरण एिं बोवियो ं के प्रसु्ततीकरण हेतु कृपया िेबसाइट https://moes.euniwizarde.com 
http://www.tropmet.res.in एिं सरकार का सेंटर ि प्रोकू्यरमेंट पोटटि  ) सीपीपी (http://www.eprocure.gov.in. पर भी उपिब्ध है।  

    

For details and submission of bids please visit website https://moes.euniwizarde.com. http://www.tropmet.res.in and 

Government’s Central Procurement Portal (CPP) http://www.eprocure.gov.in.  

       

 
Sd- 

प्रीामन क अथिकारी, कृतश न देशीक 

Administrative Officer, for Director 

      ईौशल/Email :psu.iitm@tropmet.res.in 

 

https://moes.euniwizarde.com/
https://moes.euniwizarde.com/
http://www.tropmet.res.in/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/
https://moes.euniwizarde.com/
http://www.tropmet.res.in/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/

